2016 Factored

Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

Local Government Services
South Carolina Department of Revenue

Index Year:
2016
Tax Year: 2014

District Name

ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1

BAMBERG DISTRICT 2
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARENDON DISTRICT 1
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
DILLON DISTRICT 3

DILLON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2

DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4

Index
0.00266

0.02814
0.00114
0.00788
0.00262
0.00188
0.00460
0.01323
0.00083
0.00060
0.00051
0.00070
0.00146
0.07702
0.03734
0.00370
0.14190
0.00931
0.00487
0.00580
0.00151
0.00257
0.00043
0.00779
0.01093
0.00085
0.00265
0.01981

0.00285
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2016 Factored

Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

Local Government Services
South Carolina Department of Revenue

Index Year:
2016
Tax Year: 2014

EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

FLORENCE DISTRICT 1

FLORENCE DISTRICT 2

FLORENCE DISTRICT 3

FLORENCE DISTRICT 4

FLORENCE DISTRICT 5

GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52

HAMPTON DISTRICT 1

HAMPTON DISTRICT 2

HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT

KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT

LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAURENS DISTRICT 55

LAURENS DISTRICT 56

LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5

MARION CNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRICT

0.00345

0.00654

0.01767

0.00068

0.00252

0.00113

0.00062

0.02548

0.09307

0.00890

0.00060

0.00263

0.00170

0.00070

0.08934

0.00546

0.01002

0.01231

0.00474

0.00251

0.00190

0.01935

0.01260

0.00196

0.00152

0.01969

0.00380

0.00339

0.00188
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2016 Factored

Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

Local Government Services

South Carolina Department of Revenue

Index Year:
2016
Tax Year: 2014

NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5
PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT
RICHLAND DISTRICT 1
RICHLAND DISTRICT 2
SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7
SUMTER SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT
YORK DISTRICT 1

YORK DISTRICT 2

YORK DISTRICT 3

YORK DISTRICT 4

Total of Indexes:

0.00658
0.02451
0.00310
0.00348
0.00788
0.02114
0.03652
0.02067
0.00205
0.00462
0.00912
0.00293
0.00229
0.01121
0.01255
0.01008
0.01282
0.00365
0.00445
0.00407
0.01307
0.01952

0.01196

1.00000
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