2016 Factored Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

Local Government Services

South Carolina Department of Revenue

District Name	Index
ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00266
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02814
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00114
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1	0.00788
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2	0.00262
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3	0.00188
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4	0.00460
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5	0.01323
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1	0.00083
BAMBERG DISTRICT 2	0.00060
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19	0.00051
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29	0.00070
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45	0.00146
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.07702
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.03734
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00370
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.14190
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00931
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00487
CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00580
CLARENDON DISTRICT 1	0.00151
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2	0.00257
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3	0.00043
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00779
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01093
DILLON DISTRICT 3	0.00085
DILLON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4	0.00265
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2	0.01981
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4	0.00285

Index Year:

Tax Year: 2014

2016

2016 Factored Index of Taxpaying Ability Report Local Government Services

Local Government Services 2016 South Carolina Department of Revenue Tax Year: 2014

Index Year:

EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00345
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00654
FLORENCE DISTRICT 1	0.01767
FLORENCE DISTRICT 2	0.00068
FLORENCE DISTRICT 3	0.00252
FLORENCE DISTRICT 4	0.00113
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5	0.00062
GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02548
GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.09307
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50	0.00890
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51	0.00060
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52	0.00263
HAMPTON DISTRICT 1	0.00170
HAMPTON DISTRICT 2	0.00070
HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.08934
JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00546
KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01002
LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01231
LAURENS DISTRICT 55	0.00474
LAURENS DISTRICT 56	0.00251
LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00190
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1	0.01935
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2	0.01260
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3	0.00196
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4	0.00152
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5	0.01969
MARION CNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00380
MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00339
MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00188

2016 Factored Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

Thuck of Turpaying Homey Report	muex rear.
Local Government Services	2016
South Carolina Department of Revenue	Tax Year: 2014

Index Year:

zom om om z op m mom oj 210	1000 1000 1
NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00658
OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02451
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3	0.00310
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4	0.00348
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5	0.00788
PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02114
RICHLAND DISTRICT 1	0.03652
RICHLAND DISTRICT 2	0.02067
SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00205
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1	0.00462
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2	0.00912
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3	0.00293
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4	0.00229
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5	0.01121
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6	0.01255
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7	0.01008
SUMTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01282
UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00365
WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00445
YORK DISTRICT 1	0.00407
YORK DISTRICT 2	0.01307
YORK DISTRICT 3	0.01952
YORK DISTRICT 4	0.01196
Total of Indexes:	1.00000